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ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

ISIN:  US0494681010

Overview

2024/06/28 22:00:00

Price
176.88 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.25% (3.89)

US0494681010
TEAM

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

26,313 EUR
S&P 500

176.89 USD (100)
177.44 USD (200)
173.52 USD
178.39 USD
172.91 USD
172.99 USD
176.468808 USD
1,847,166
325,897,174.84
32,134

WKN: 049468101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0494681010&ID_NOTATION=148444276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0494681010&ID_NOTATION=148444276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4c214fd05ecbc6adb94eaad7b8d034adb342d7d90a139c04a0d2cb64a9e263a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b6333ae6cc4f5a01&time=1719818386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bbdd8171ad77de30ef8d570e08c1fa99981534690499d8472fb0fb0f7318466&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b262102f328f9f6ab&time=1719818386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3384e6467914ebf52e624b23c427e70a9c7b0bf9fc0d536b2b1b5db578fbfb2d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46ce2ea9a67a7bd2e&time=1719818386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61a9dce65f9555db9c5d79bfcd16ca8f434b287b827bd1a29482a37feee60fcc&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7157cba0ff990471e&time=1719818386&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d60c62ed0eabf7179e66662c3e587fcd1449ecb4fd488c3b1515909fc234ddc6&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4dfa0f48bf4c19a7c&time=1719818386&tool=RSC

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

Details

2024/06/28 22:00:00

Price
176.88 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

2.25% (3.89)

ISIN US0494681010
Symbol TEAM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26,313 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 176.89 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 177.44 USD (200)
Open 173.52 USD
High 178.39 USD
Low 172.91 USD
Close (prev. day) 172.99 USD
VWAP 176.468808 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,847,166
Trading volume 325,897,174.84
Number of trades 32,134
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -26.67% +5.99% -32.80%
Perf (abs.) -64.34 +9.99 -86.35
Beta 1.00 1.52 1.92
Volatility 43.88 45.71 62.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange

E

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Frankfurt

Arbitrage views

Date

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/

Time

22:26

16:14

22:00

08:04

15:29

Price

165.18 EUR

163.14 EUR

176.88 USD

161.60 EUR

161.20 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.04

0.00

325.90

0.00

0.00

170.75 USD (1,812,862)
165.84 USD (1,888,610)
188.31 USD (1,729,162)
195.56 USD (1,631,954)

258.69 USD (2024/01/30)

152.34 USD (2024/06/20)

258.69 USD (2024/01/30)

152.34 USD (2024/06/20)

Number of
trades

13

32,134
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=148444276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149533891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168482678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149381400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149485659

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

19:32 163.84 EUR 0.00

08:04 161.56 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149381401

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

A ATLASSIAN

Contact Details
ATLASSIAN CORP.

350 Bush Street, 13th floor - 94104 San
Francisco

Telefon: +1-415-701-1110
Fax: +
E-mail: sales@atlassian.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Shona Brown Chairman of Board of
Directors

Enrique Salem Member of Board of
Directors

Heather Member of Board of

Fernandez Directors

Jay Parikh Member of Board of
Directors

Michelle Zatlyn Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Wong Member of Board of
Directors

Sasan Goodarzi  Member of Board of
Directors

Steven Sordello Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Cannon-  Chairman of Managing

Brookes Board

Scott Farquhar Chairman of Managing
Board

Anu Bharadwaj Member of Executive
Committee

Cameron Deatsch Member of Executive
Committee

Erika Fisher Member of Executive
Committee

Joe Binz Member of Executive
Committee

Rajeev Rajan Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:sales@atlassian.com

	ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



